including seven hundred thir-
ty-one thousand, five hundred 
eighty-two dollars ($731,582) for 

the Water & Sewer Department.
Article 05 Authorizes the Se-

lect Board to enter into a ten-year 
lease/purchase agreement for a 
highway grader in the amount of 
three hundred and seventy-one 
thousand nine hundred dollars 
($371,900). 

Article 06 Asks for 
$550,000 to be added to the 
present Capital Reserve Funds 
in the following manner: Fire 
Capital Reserve Fund - $90,000; 
Police Equipment Capital Reserve 
Fund - $60,000; Town Govern-
ment Buildings Capital Reserve 
Fund - $205,000;

[...]

the sum of $20,000 to be placed 
in this fund.  

Article 08 Establishes Police 
Special Duty Revolving Fund  or 

The Antrim Select Board refined their 15 article Town Warrant.

police equipment including but 
not limited to police vehicles.

Article 09 Requests four 
thousand, two hundred dollars 
($4,200) for the Antrim Commu-
nity Board’s Mission. 

Article 10 Would modify the 
Elderly Exemption Income Limits 
for a person 65 years of age up to 
75 years, $25,000; for a person 
75 years of age up to 80 years, 
$50,000; for a person 80 years of 

age or older $65,000.